2a. CORRIDA E CAMINHADA FUNDACAO LIA MARIA AGUIAR

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
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12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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32
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34

Numero Nome

744
796
77

706
727
717
785
788
742
765
746
710
703
764
713

711
774
741
729

778
782
738
709
719
759
799
756
754
761
772
749
712
768
791

RENATA DA SILVA FERNANDES
MARIA GORETI DOS SANTOS

MELISSA K. DO AMARAL

BIANCA NAPONIELLO
JULIANA OLIVEIRA

FLAVIA CRISTINA DA SILVA
JOSIANE VANONI

PALOMA A. DA SILVA
RAFAELA TURRINI JACOB
MONICA FLORENCIO

RITA MARIA DA SILVA
CAROLINA TURRINI JACOB
ANA BEATRIZ BUSSAB
ANGELINA MIRANDA

CLARISSA RIBEIRO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

CAROLINE DINAMARCO ROVIDA
LEVIA MARIA MAGALHAES
QUISSE SANCHES GAMER

KATIUSCYA MAYARA DA SILVA
MARCELINO

KARLLEN MAIARA

NATHALIA LEMOS SALVADOR
NAYARA MAIA

CAROLINA MARTINS DE CAMARGO
GISELE COSTA

GISELE ALVES PEREIRA BRITO
EDNEIA PEREIRA RAMOS

VIVIAN TEIXEIRA

VANESSA M DA COSTA

ROSE NEGRO CASTELANCHI
EDNA CELINA FERNANDES
SANDRA REGINA DA COSTA SILVA
CELINA LUCENA

CAMILA SANTIAGO

ERICA FUJI

42
32
25

24
32
29
22
21
25
38
52
27
39
47
32

26
30
26
30

25
29
22
28
40
33
55
31
28
28
a7
48
41
36
45

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

SX.

F

F

Equipe Tempo
00:27:56
00:28:00

ACM CAMPOS DO
JORDAO

00:29:12

00:30:22
00:30:44
00:31:13
00:32:39
00:32:56
00:33:36
00:35:17
00:35:48
00:35:55
00:36:34
00:37:14

00:37:24

00:38:20
00:38:29
00:39:28
00:39:35

00:40:15
VALENTINA SALVADOR 00:40:41
00:40:44
00:41:06
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:47
00:41:53
00:42:32
00:42:32
00:42:55
00:42:56
00:44:35
00:49:07
00:54:23
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